

## Risultati

POS P IT COGNOME E NOME

NAZ ANNO SOCIETA'

2° SOCIETA'

TUFFO CD H G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 PEN PARZ TOTALE DIST

Piattaforma - C1 Femmine  
Finale

ARBITRO	CALDERARA Gianluca
PANNELLO	
GIUDICE 1	PASCUTTINI Mattia
GIUDICE 2	ELIA Paola
GIUDICE 3	MORANDINI Carlotta
GIUDICE 4	GERETTO Paola
GIUDICE 5	BONACCORSI Giorgia
RISERVA	DAMIANI Carlo

1	<b>DI PIETRO MARTINELLI Emm</b>	2012	Asd Carlo Dibiasi	103B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	37.40	<b>37.40</b>	
				612B	1.7	4.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	28.90	<b>66.30</b>	
				301B	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	27.20	<b>93.50</b>	
				5231D	2.1	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	44.10	<b>137.60</b>	
				403B	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	44.40	<b>182.00</b>	
				105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	50.70	<b>232.70</b>	
2	<b>BRANCIAMORE Ermione</b>	2011	Asd Carlo Dibiasi	101B	1.3	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	29.25	<b>29.25</b>	
				401B	1.5	7.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	35.25	<b>64.50</b>	
				612B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	33.15	<b>97.65</b>	
				5132D	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	33.00	<b>130.65</b>	
				103B	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	28.05	<b>158.70</b>	
				403C	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	41.80	<b>200.50</b>	32.20
3	<b>PISTOLESI Zoe</b>	2012	MR Sport F.lli Marconi	103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	33.15	<b>33.15</b>	
				201B	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	26.40	<b>59.55</b>	
				301B	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	31.45	<b>91.00</b>	
				403C	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	34.10	<b>125.10</b>	
				105C	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	40.80	<b>165.90</b>	
				5231D	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	33.60	<b>199.50</b>	33.20
4	<b>CUOMO Giulia</b>	2011	Asd Carlo Dibiasi	101B	1.3	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	8.0	29.25	<b>29.25</b>	
				201B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	30.40	<b>59.65</b>	
				301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	33.15	<b>92.80</b>	
				401B	1.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	28.50	<b>121.30</b>	
				103B	1.7	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	35.70	<b>157.00</b>	
				5231D	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	35.70	<b>192.70</b>	40.00
5	<b>PETRUNGARO Greta</b>	2012	MR Sport F.lli Marconi	101B	1.3	7.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	30.55	<b>30.55</b>	
				201C	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	30.75	<b>61.30</b>	
				401B	1.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	30.75	<b>92.05</b>	
				612B	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	26.35	<b>118.40</b>	
				103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	36.55	<b>154.95</b>	
				301C	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	32.00	<b>186.95</b>	45.75
6	<b>CORTESI Marta</b>	2011	Asd Carlo Dibiasi	101B	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	27.30	<b>27.30</b>	
				201B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	30.40	<b>57.70</b>	
				301B	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	29.75	<b>87.45</b>	
				401B	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	32.25	<b>119.70</b>	
				403C	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	38.50	<b>158.20</b>	
				103B	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	28.05	<b>186.25</b>	46.45

			TUFFO	CD	H	G1	G2	G3	G4	G5	PEN	PARZ	TOTALE	DIST
7	<b>CAFFARATTI Jacaranda Ana</b>	2012	MR Sport F.lli Marconi											
			101B	1.3		6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		26.00	<b>26.00</b>	
			201C	1.5		6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		30.00	<b>56.00</b>	
			301C	1.6		6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		32.00	<b>88.00</b>	
			401B	1.5		5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		27.00	<b>115.00</b>	
			103B	1.7		5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		27.20	<b>142.20</b>	
			403C	2.2		5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5		30.80	<b>173.00</b>	59.70
8	<b>CONSOLI Agata</b>	2012	Asd Carlo Dibiasi											
			101B	1.3		6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		25.35	<b>25.35</b>	
			401B	1.5		5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		24.75	<b>50.10</b>	
			201B	1.6		5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5		24.00	<b>74.10</b>	
			301B	1.7		6.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		33.15	<b>107.25</b>	
			103B	1.7		4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		23.80	<b>131.05</b>	
			403C	2.2		6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		38.50	<b>169.55</b>	63.15
9	<b>ROSUCCI Beatrice</b>	2012	GS Fiamme Oro											
			101B	1.3		5.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		21.45	<b>21.45</b>	
			401B	1.5		6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		27.75	<b>49.20</b>	
			201B	1.6		5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		24.80	<b>74.00</b>	
			301C	1.6		5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.5		23.20	<b>97.20</b>	
			103B	1.7		5.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	7.0		30.60	<b>127.80</b>	
			403C	2.2		5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5		31.90	<b>159.70</b>	73.00
10	<b>MILANI Giorgia</b>	2012	GS Fiamme Oro											
			101B	1.3		5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		21.45	<b>21.45</b>	
			401B	1.5		5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		25.50	<b>46.95</b>	
			201B	1.6		6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		29.60	<b>76.55</b>	
			301C	1.6		3.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.0		16.00	<b>92.55</b>	
			103B	1.7		6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		32.30	<b>124.85</b>	
			612B	1.7		5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		29.75	<b>154.60</b>	78.10